L1legrand’

CAT. N° 0 321 23

e-catalogue international version

LCS? FIBRE OPTIC BLOCK - MULTIMODE FIBRE OPTIC

BLOCK - LC DUPLEX BLOCK FOR 6 MULTIMODE FIBRE
OPTICS

Pack (number of units) 1
Volume (dm3) 0,294
Weight (g) 38,00

Product characteristics

Fibre optic blocks

m To be clipped directly onto modular fibre optic drawers to be equipped
Cat. Nos 0 321 00/01 or onto fibre optic splice cassette Cat. No 0 321 41

Multimode fibre blocks (62.5 and 50/125 ym) - beige
m LC duplex block for 6 multimode fibres

Documentation

LI Video
m DI_isere_0008_modular_block

¥ Installation instructions & related documents
m LE09845AD
m LE10103AE
m LE11988AA
= LE12090AA

Documents & videos
m DI_isere_0008_modular_block

General characteristics

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - 19" fibre
optic drawers

Catalogue pages & additional information
m Selection chart (p.714)

m Description page (p.747

Installation & technical data
m S000099289EN-04
m S000099493EN-05
m S000110251EN-02

=z Environmental product profile
m LGRP-01154-V01



